
Anita Mackinnon 130

Bethanie Knight 130

Jack England 105

Emma Prince 100

Alex Jordan 100

Ellie Crowhurst 95

Ton Couling 90

Tracey Lilley 90

Charlie Shepherd 90

Lina Salata 85

Rose Newton 85

Amy Newling 85

Jasmin Symonds 90

Annabelle Southgate 85

Michael Medford 85

Kristina Mackinnon 80

Toby Durham 80

Stacie Lyons 80

Chloe Rose 80

Caitlin Winkworth 80

Bethanie Knight 130

Jack England 105

Lina Salata 85

Daniel Daniels 70

Jezel Culwick 70

Mollie Keen 65

Amy Lewis 60

Jack Weeks 60

Katie BOOKER 60

Lukas Custodio 60

Annabelle Southgate 85

Caitlin Winkworth 80

Lloyd Adams 80

Bryonie Cliffe 65

Zanj Valiente 75

Melissa Yildirim 65

Madeleine Squibb 60

Brooke Anderson 55

Eva Lotriet 55

Sophie Millwood 55

Anita Mackinnon 130

Emma Prince 100

Alex Jordan 100

Kristina Mackinnon 80

Toby Durham 80

Stacie Lyons 80

Alfie Fitzpatrick 75



Jenna Cronchey 75

Jessica Davey 70

William Harlock-Smith 65

Lewis O'Hagan 75

Keira Sewell 75

Xavier West 70

Laila Tucker 70

Callum Brett-Johnson 65

Max Bayal 65

Sasha House 60

Haydon Wansbrough 60

Jayden Foote 60

Nikita Ivanov 55

Aimee Mason 55

Lewis Brown 55

Milly Mason 50

Rubie Green 50

Samuel Marshall 50

Phoebe Goldup 45

Molly Neil 45

Thomas Collinson 45

Jane Omorodion - Egonmwan 50

Louis Curtis-Stein 55

Ellie Crowhurst 95

Tracey Lilley 90

Rose Newton 85

Jasmin Symonds 90

Chloe Rose 80

Dylan Coslett 105

Isla Holmes-McGeachy 75

Blake Colclough 65

Michal Krol 65

Oliver Storrs 60

Ton Couling 90

Charlie Shepherd 90

Amy Newling 85

Michael Medford 85

Joe Shiner 80

Lauryn Stevenson 80

Connie Hayes 60

Deklin Naude 55

NI Xianxin 55

Lewis Fraser 55


